Employee: |Louis Bordeaux Pay Period Start Date|8/3/2025
Title: Town Manager End Date|8/16/2025
Day Date lifgular br. Sick | Personal Vacation| Holiday Comments Total
ours Appt.

Sunday 08/03/25 o
Monday 08/04/25 9.5 9.5
Tuesday 08/05/25 13 13
Wednesday | 08/06/25 9.5 9.5
Thursday 08/07/25 9.5 9.5
Friday 08/08/25 o
Saturday 08/09/25 o
Total Hours 41.5 o (0] (0] (0] (0] 41.5

Total hours:

84.25

Sunday 08/10/25 0
Monday 08/11/25 9.75 9.75
Tuesday 08/12/25 9.5 9.5
Wednesday | 08/13/25 9.5 9.5
Thursday 08/14/25 14 14
Friday 08/15/25 0
Saturday 08/16/25 0
Total Hours 42.75 o (0] o o o 42.75

84.25

Employee Signature:

Lowis Bordeaux

Date:

8/18/2025




